
FINAL RESULTS 

NCAA Record:        1:28.74  GEORGIA                                 2002 
AMERICAN Record:    1:28.74  GEORGIA                                 2002 
US OPEN Record:     1:28.74  GEORGIA                                 2002 
POOL Record:        1:29.48  AUBURN                                  2003 
QUALIFYING FOR FOR THIS MEET:        1:31.71

RESULTS of FINALS 

 RANK                                    PRELIM                 TIME

                               CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL 

  1)  GEORGIA                                   1:30.31               1:28.96**
      1) MABRY, NEKA         JR   :23.00    3) ARSENAULT, SAMANTHA JR   :22.69
      2) KEARNS, PAIGE       SO   :22.09    4) CORREIA, MARITZA    SR   :21.18
  ** POOL Record: 
  2)  AUBURN                                    1:29.28               1:29.04 
      1) SHORT, BECKY        JR   :22.13    3) GAYLE, ERIN         JR   :22.57
      2) KOLUKANOVA, JANA    FR   :22.72    4) COPARROPA, EILEEN   JR   :21.62

  3)  TEXAS                                     1:31.01               1:29.61 
      1) WANEZEK, SARAH      SO   :22.64    3) ELLIOTT, LACEY      JR   :22.66
      2) YEO, JOSCELIN       SR   :22.09    4) PHENIX, ERIN        SR   :22.22

  4)  CALIFORNIA                                1:30.60               1:30.03 
      1) COUGHLIN, NATALIE   JR   :22.01    3) ROCKWELL, WHITNEY   FR   :22.57
      2) BECKS, DANIELLE     JR   :22.91    4) HARPER, MICHELLE    SR   :22.54

  5)  FLORIDA                                   1:30.60               1:30.58 
      1) FARRELL, MAUREEN    SO   :22.87    3) GIBNEY, CHANTAL     JR   :22.51
      2) DuPLESSIS, RENATE   SR   :22.62    4) TENNISON, DIANE     SR   :22.58

  6)  STANFORD                                  1:31.17               1:31.15 
      1) BOUTWELL, LACEY     SO   :22.94    3) DALY, ASHLEY        FR   :23.26
      2) JONES, SARAH        SO   :22.41    4) BAUMGARTNER, MEGAN  JR   :22.54

  7)  UCLA                                      1:31.51               1:31.30 
      1) VANDENBERG, KIM     FR   :23.33    3) SHUGART, ERICA      SR   :22.80
      2) PLATZER, SARA       JR   :22.16    4) SVAHNSTROM, MALIN   JR   :23.01

  8)  MICHIGAN                                  1:31.33               1:32.03 
      1) KAZNECKI, LAURA     SR   :23.42    3) SESKEVICS, ABBY     FR   :23.11
      2) ABBEY, ERIN         SR   :22.96    4) WEILBACHER, ANNE    JR   :22.54

                               CONSOLATION FINAL 

  9)  WISCONSIN                                 1:31.55               1:31.16 
      1) LYMAN, JENNIFER     SR   :23.25    3) HERNANDEZ, SARAH    FR   :22.57
      2) HASSEBROEK,ELIZABETHSR   :22.86    4) McCAULEY, SARAH     SR   :22.48

 10)  SOUTHERN METHODIST                        1:31.89               1:31.76 
      1) WANBERG, LISA       SR   :23.40    3) POMEROY, LAURA      FR   :22.47
      2) MARSHALL, DALLAS    JR   :22.65    4) HRDINOVA, MARTINA   FR   :23.24

 11)  ARIZONA STATE                             1:32.38               1:32.15 
      1) SZIGETI, FLORENCIA  SO   :23.31    3) MAURO, FLORENCE     JR   :23.40

EVENT:   1    WOMEN's     200  Yard    FREESTYLE RELAY 
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      2) HEDENSKOG, CLAIRE   SR   :22.45    4) BANOVIC, PETRA      JR   :22.99

 12)  WASHINGTON                                1:32.35               1:32.38 
      1) HARADA, KIMBERLY    SR   :22.75    3) OLSON, SHARON       FR   :23.18
      2) VAYO, ANNETTE       SO   :23.17    4) STAUBITZ, MELODY    JR   :23.28

 13)  ARIZONA                                   1:32.11               1:32.61 
      1) HAYES, JESSICA      SO   :23.39    3) GRESDAL, JENNA      FR   :22.83
      2) SMITH, MARSHI       FR   :22.96    4) PURSLEY, LISA       FR   :23.43

 14)  PURDUE                                    1:32.59               1:32.63 
      1) DOLANSKY, LISA      SR   :23.35    3) DUCHAC, TRACY       SO   :23.31
      2) LANGE, LINDSAY      SR   :23.07    4) PARADEISE, KIMBERLY SR   :22.90

 15)  ARKANSAS                                  1:31.86               1:32.92 
      1) CSOBANKI, ZSUZSA    SO   :23.45    3) JOHNS, LESLIE       JR   :23.19
      2) STONER, PEGGY       JR   :22.85    4) SHEPHERD, KATTIE    SR   :23.43

 16)  FLORIDA STATE                             1:32.61               1:32.95 
      1) LYES, JENNIE        SO   :23.79    3) BREEN, EMILY        SO   :22.92
      2) DUTTON, EMMA        JR   :22.57    4) HANSEN, LOREN       JR   :23.67

RESULTS of PRELIMS 

  RANK       TEAM                                     TIME

    1)   AUBURN                                     1:29.28 ** 
      1) SHORT, BECKY        JR   :22.24    3) KOLUKANOVA, JANA    FR   :22.57
      2) COPARROPA, EILEEN   JR   :22.00    4) ANDERSON, JENNI     SO   :22.47
  ** POOL Record: 
    2)   GEORGIA                                    1:30.31 
      1) MABRY, NEKA         JR   :23.20    3) ARSENAULT, SAMANTHA JR   :22.87
      2) KEARNS, PAIGE       SO   :22.60    4) CORREIA, MARITZA    SR   :21.64

    3)   CALIFORNIA                                 1:30.60 
      1) ROCKWELL, WHITNEY   FR   :23.45    3) BECKS, DANIELLE     JR   :23.17
      2) COUGHLIN, NATALIE   JR   :21.66    4) HARPER, MICHELLE    SR   :22.32

    3)   FLORIDA                                    1:30.60 
      1) FARRELL, MAUREEN    SO   :22.89    3) GIBNEY, CHANTAL     JR   :22.51
      2) DuPLESSIS, RENATE   SR   :22.54    4) TENNISON, DIANE     SR   :22.66

    5)   TEXAS                                      1:31.01 
      1) WANEZEK, SARAH      SO   :22.54    3) GULEKE, MARTHA      JR   :24.01
      2) YEO, JOSCELIN       SR   :22.08    4) JAMISON, TANICA     SR   :22.38

    6)   STANFORD                                   1:31.17 
      1) BOUTWELL, LACEY     SO   :22.86    3) DALY, ASHLEY        FR   :23.08
      2) JONES, SARAH        SO   :22.37    4) BAUMGARTNER, MEGAN  JR   :22.86

    7)   MICHIGAN                                   1:31.33 
      1) KAZNECKI, LAURA     SR   :23.21    3) SESKEVICS, ABBY     FR   :22.72
      2) ABBEY, ERIN         SR   :22.94    4) WEILBACHER, ANNE    JR   :22.46

    8)   UCLA                                       1:31.51 
      1) PLATZER, SARA       JR   :22.85    3) SHUGART, ERICA      SR   :22.95
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      2) VANDENBERG, KIM     FR   :23.13    4) SVAHNSTROM, MALIN   JR   :22.58

    9)   WISCONSIN                                  1:31.55 
      1) LYMAN, JENNIFER     SR   :23.09    3) HASSEBROEK,ELIZABETHSR   :22.86
      2) HERNANDEZ, SARAH    FR   :22.86    4) McCAULEY, SARAH     SR   :22.74

   10)   ARKANSAS                                   1:31.86 
      1) CSOBANKI, ZSUZSA    SO   :23.25    3) JOHNS, LESLIE       JR   :22.90
      2) STONER, PEGGY       JR   :22.45    4) SHEPHERD, KATTIE    SR   :23.26

   11)   SOUTHERN METHODIST                         1:31.89 
      1) WANBERG, LISA       SR   :23.13    3) POMEROY, LAURA      FR   :22.62
      2) MARSHALL, DALLAS    JR   :22.79    4) HRDINOVA, MARTINA   FR   :23.35

   12)   ARIZONA                                    1:32.11 
      1) HAYES, JESSICA      SO   :23.30    3) GRESDAL, JENNA      FR   :23.02
      2) SMITH, MARSHI       FR   :22.78    4) PURSLEY, LISA       FR   :23.01

   13)   WASHINGTON                                 1:32.35 
      1) HARADA, KIMBERLY    SR   :22.78    3) OLSON, SHARON       FR   :22.96
      2) VAYO, ANNETTE       SO   :23.20    4) STAUBITZ, MELODY    JR   :23.41

   14)   ARIZONA STATE                              1:32.38 
      1) SZIGETI, FLORENCIA  SO   :23.23    3) MAURO, FLORENCE     JR   :23.38
      2) HEDENSKOG, CLAIRE   SR   :22.40    4) BANOVIC, PETRA      JR   :23.37

   15)   PURDUE                                     1:32.59 
      1) DOLANSKY, LISA      SR   :23.85    3) DUCHAC, TRACY       SO   :23.17
      2) LANGE, LINDSAY      SR   :22.61    4) PARADEISE, KIMBERLY SR   :22.96

   16)   FLORIDA STATE                              1:32.61 
      1) LYES, JENNIE        SO   :23.47    3) BREEN, EMILY        SO   :23.04
      2) DUTTON, EMMA        JR   :22.51    4) HANSEN, LOREN       JR   :23.59

   17)   SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA                        1:32.80 
      1) KOZAK, MARISA       SO   :24.00    3) MILLER, KAMMY       FR   :23.26
      2) KROHN, JANA         JR   :22.51    4) GALLOWAY, JOY       FR   :23.03

   18)   TEXAS A&M                                  1:33.09 
      1) TOWNSEND, DANIELLE  SO   :23.83    3) FANCHER, KATIE      SO   :23.35
      2) PESEK, BRITNEY      FR   :23.12    4) KING, BRITTANY      JR   :22.79

         SOUTH CAROLINA                             DISQUAL 
      1) VanASSEN, JENNIFER  JR   :23.25    3) McHUGH, CAROLYNN    SO   :22.83
      2) BASTAK, ASHLEIGH    JR   :22.37    4) SKAGGS, HALEY       FR  DISQUAL

         PACIFIC                                    DISQUAL 
      1) McNAMEE, LYNDSAY    SO   :23.67    3) WILLEY, KRIS        JR   :22.75
      2) CATALANO, SHANNON   JR   :22.66    4) ERRECART, ROBIN     JR  DISQUAL

         INDIANA                                    DISQUAL 
      1) MEDENDORP, MEGHAN   JR   :23.21    3) COLGIN, DOHERTY     FR   :23.74
      2) GRETLUND, TINA      SR   :23.38    4) LUBUS, LAUREN       FR  DISQUAL

NCAA Record:        4:34.39  JANET EVANS           STANFORD          1990 
AMERICAN Record:    4:34.39  JANET EVANS           STANFORD          1990 
US OPEN Record:     4:34.39  JANET EVANS           STANFORD          1990 
POOL Record:        4:37.62  NATALIE COUGHLIN      CALIFORNIA        2002 
QUALIFYING FOR FOR THIS MEET:        4:48.60

RESULTS of FINALS 

EVENT:   2    WOMEN's     500  Yard    FREESTYLE 
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 RANK    NAME             YEAR   TEAM            PRELIM                 TIME

                               CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL 

  1)  RIGAMONTI, FLAVIA    SO SOUTHERN METHOD.  4:42.28               4:37.72 
            :53.89   :56.16   :56.25   :56.02   :55.40 
  2)  SANDENO, KAITLIN     SO SOUTHERN CAL.     4:41.72               4:39.31 
            :54.02   :56.35   :56.82   :56.83   :55.29 
  3)  McLARTY, SARA        JR FLORIDA           4:39.58               4:39.42 
            :54.15   :56.28   :56.74   :56.59   :55.66 
  4)  PIPER, CARLY         SO WISCONSIN         4:44.22               4:41.23 
            :54.05   :56.54   :56.96   :57.47   :56.21 
  5)  KEMP, HEATHER        JR AUBURN            4:43.39               4:43.42 
            :54.11   :57.08   :57.67   :57.95   :56.61 
  6)  LANE, CARA           SR VIRGINIA          4:43.85               4:44.08 
            :54.29   :56.64   :57.38   :58.25   :57.52 
  7)  BURKE, RACHAEL       FR VIRGINIA          4:43.95               4:45.49 
            :54.56   :57.12   :57.60   :58.13   :58.08 
  8)  LEE, GEORGINA        JR SOUTHERN METHOD.  4:44.09               4:46.98 
            :55.01   :58.11   :58.18   :58.71   :56.97 

                               CONSOLATION FINAL 

  9)  HARDT, JULIE         JR GEORGIA           4:45.26               4:43.75 
            :55.24   :57.38   :57.34   :57.24   :56.55 
 10)  PEDDER, MARGIE       SO SOUTHERN CAL.     4:44.37               4:43.93 
            :55.12   :57.10   :57.53   :57.79   :56.39 
 11)  KOCH, BECKY          JR VILLANOVA         4:46.14               4:45.19 
            :54.38   :57.25   :57.35   :58.19   :58.02 
 12)  JOHNSON, SHANDRA     SR MARYLAND          4:47.04               4:45.20 
            :55.44   :57.69   :57.46   :57.08   :57.53 
 13)  LYNN, WHITNEY        SO ARKANSAS          4:46.91               4:47.44 
            :55.05   :57.22   :57.61   :58.58   :58.98 
 14)  WEEKS, KELLY         JR NORTH CAROLINA    4:46.97               4:48.53 
            :55.20   :57.89   :58.07   :59.01   :58.36 
 15)  GORDON, KATIE        FR VIRGINIA          4:46.98               4:49.33 
            :55.78   :57.83   :58.05   :59.08   :58.59 
 16)  WANBERG, LOTTA       SR SOUTHERN METHOD.  4:46.58               4:49.64 
            :55.03   :58.12   :58.62   :59.29   :58.58 

RESULTS of PRELIMS 

  RANK       NAME            YEAR    TEAM             TIME

    1)   McLARTY, SARA        JR  FLORIDA           4:39.58 
            :54.21   :56.67   :56.10   :56.35   :56.25 
    2)   SANDENO, KAITLIN     SO  SOUTHERN CAL.     4:41.72 
            :54.42   :56.88   :56.80   :57.34   :56.28 
    3)   RIGAMONTI, FLAVIA    SO  SOUTHERN METHOD.  4:42.28 
            :54.62   :56.79   :56.98   :57.11   :56.78 
    4)   KEMP, HEATHER        JR  AUBURN            4:43.39 
            :52.07   :56.56   :58.02   :58.32   :58.42 
    5)   LANE, CARA           SR  VIRGINIA          4:43.85 
            :54.85   :56.91   :57.54   :57.98   :56.57 
    6)   BURKE, RACHAEL       FR  VIRGINIA          4:43.95 
            :54.72   :56.87   :57.12   :57.74   :57.50 
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    7)   LEE, GEORGINA        JR  SOUTHERN METHOD.  4:44.09 
            :54.20   :57.24   :58.19   :58.38   :56.08 
    8)   PIPER, CARLY         SO  WISCONSIN         4:44.22 
            :54.61   :57.16   :57.58   :57.89   :56.98 
    9)   PEDDER, MARGIE       SO  SOUTHERN CAL.     4:44.37 
            :54.52   :57.15   :57.62   :58.16   :56.92 
   10)   HARDT, JULIE         JR  GEORGIA           4:45.26 
            :54.16   :56.66   :57.22   :58.13   :59.09 
   11)   KOCH, BECKY          JR  VILLANOVA         4:46.14 
            :53.33   :57.07   :58.35   :58.92   :58.47 
   12)   WANBERG, LOTTA       SR  SOUTHERN METHOD.  4:46.58 
            :54.09   :57.64   :58.33   :58.93   :57.59 
   13)   LYNN, WHITNEY        SO  ARKANSAS          4:46.91 
            :54.74   :57.33   :58.03   :58.59   :58.22 
   14)   WEEKS, KELLY         JR  NORTH CAROLINA    4:46.97 
            :55.43   :58.31   :58.08   :58.07   :57.08 
   15)   GORDON, KATIE        FR  VIRGINIA          4:46.98 
            :55.97   :57.98   :57.69   :58.09   :57.25 
   16)   JOHNSON, SHANDRA     SR  MARYLAND          4:47.04 
            :53.31   :56.90   :58.68   :59.50   :58.65 
   17)   MASON, EMILY         SO  ARIZONA           4:47.17 
            :51.81   :56.98   :58.59  1:00.29   :59.50 
   18)   FENN, EMILY CLARE    JR  MICHIGAN          4:47.28 
            :54.61   :57.95   :58.36   :58.57   :57.79 
   19)   McCULLOUGH, AMY      SO  MICHIGAN          4:47.31 
            :54.48   :57.72   :58.90   :58.89   :57.32 
   20)   SANDLUND, ASA        SR  SOUTHERN CAL.     4:47.72 
            :55.79   :57.92   :58.11   :58.18   :57.72 
   21)   ANDERSON, SALLY      JR  PENN STATE        4:47.87 
            :55.00   :57.41   :58.16   :58.57   :58.73 
   22)   CRIPPEN, MADDY       SR  VILLANOVA         4:47.91 
            :55.80   :57.87   :57.89   :58.05   :58.30 
   23)   GREEN, MEREDITH      SO  FLORIDA           4:48.02 
            :54.58   :57.57   :58.21   :58.96   :58.70 
   24)   LAVELL, ELIZABETH    SO  MARYLAND          4:48.17 
            :55.87   :57.82   :58.18   :58.51   :57.79 
   25)   LOBDELL, JACKIE      JR  UCLA              4:48.59 
            :55.74   :58.27   :58.11   :58.64   :57.83 
   26)   GRUNDLINGH,MARIZANNE FR  SOUTHERN METHOD.  4:48.92 
            :55.14   :57.20   :57.72   :58.71  1:00.15 
   27)   BALY, AMY            JR  VIRGINIA          4:49.23 
            :55.49   :57.95   :58.52   :58.63   :58.64 
   28)   CHANDLER, ASHLEY     FR  CALIFORNIA        4:49.63 
            :54.68   :57.43   :58.07   :59.71   :59.74 
   29)   SMITH, STEPHANIE     JR  LOUISIANA STATE   4:50.22 
            :55.56   :57.98   :58.38   :59.03   :59.27 
   30)   SKOLASKI, JENNIFER   SO  IOWA              4:50.30 
            :55.53   :58.59   :58.38   :59.05   :58.75 
   31)   GALLOWAY, JOY        FR  SOUTHERN CAL.     4:50.51 
            :56.01   :57.88   :58.68   :59.46   :58.48 
   32)   FIDEN, SARAH         JR  INDIANA           4:50.67 
            :55.00   :58.17   :59.12   :59.33   :59.05 
   33)   DYSZKIEWICZ, MAGDA   JR  AUBURN            4:50.72 
            :54.84   :57.57   :58.23   :59.65  1:00.43 
   34)   WRENSHALL, KATE      SO  VIRGINIA          4:50.78 
            :56.35   :59.00   :59.05   :58.93   :57.45 
   35)   HIGASHIJIMA, NAYA    SR  OREGON STATE      4:51.04 
            :56.43   :58.64   :58.48   :58.64   :58.85 
   36)   McWILLIAMS, KATIE    SO  VIRGINIA          4:51.24 
            :56.95   :59.19   :59.18   :58.81   :57.11 
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   37)   CONWAY, LAURA        FR  GEORGIA           4:51.25 
            :56.41   :58.94   :59.05   :58.97   :57.88 
   38)   MOORE, TIFFANY       SO  TEXAS A&M         4:51.44 
            :56.49   :58.86   :58.78   :59.56   :57.75 
   39)   SMITH, WHITNEY       JR  NORTH CAROLINA    4:51.69 
            :56.62   :59.03   :59.22   :58.61   :58.21 
   40)   GORLESKY, ERIN       JR  INDIANA           4:51.87 
            :57.04   :58.91   :58.84   :58.97   :58.11 
   41)   HARRIGAN, KELLY      FR  RUTGERS           4:52.05 
            :54.58   :57.60   :58.83  1:01.15   :59.89 
   42)   FANCHER, KATIE       SO  TEXAS A&M         4:52.33 
            :55.48   :58.10   :59.24  1:00.34   :59.17 
   43)   ROUTH, KIM           FR  CLEMSON           4:52.36 
            :56.15   :58.45   :58.88   :59.62   :59.26 
   44)   EBERWEIN, LORI       JR  MICHIGAN          4:52.58 
            :56.59   :58.49   :59.44   :59.09   :58.97 
   45)   TANNHAUSER, JAMIE    FR  FLORIDA           4:53.10 
            :54.95   :57.91   :59.31  1:00.13  1:00.80 
   46)   HANSEN, LOREN        JR  FLORIDA STATE     4:54.09 
            :56.37  1:00.07   :59.69   :59.37   :58.59 
   46)   WILLIS, KATIE        FR  ARIZONA           4:54.09 
            :56.89   :58.93   :59.29   :59.72   :59.26 
   48)   FRAUMANN, SARAH      JR  PRINCETON         4:54.57 
            :55.65   :58.48   :59.65  1:00.48  1:00.31 
   49)   STEFFENSON, SANDRA   FR  ARIZONA STATE     4:54.91 
            :55.93   :58.46   :59.69  1:00.35  1:00.48 
   50)   McINTYRE, ERIN       SR  RUTGERS           4:55.00 
            :56.34   :59.20   :59.46  1:00.12   :59.88 
   51)   DYKEHOUSE, CARLIE    JR  VIRGINIA          4:55.10 
            :56.32  1:00.22   :59.62   :59.97   :58.97 
   52)   HOFFMAN, LIZ         SO  TEXAS             4:55.66 
            :55.08   :58.13   :59.53  1:01.55  1:01.37 
   53)   MIRANDA, AMY         JR  MIAMI (OHIO)      4:57.42 
            :56.83   :59.42   :59.87  1:00.73  1:00.57 
   54)   BROWN, SALLY         FR  AUBURN            4:57.73 
            :55.02   :59.01   :59.94  1:01.83  1:01.93 
   55)   SIMINSKI, KRISTY     FR  TEXAS             4:57.92 
            :55.14   :59.33  1:00.53  1:02.11  1:00.81 

NCAA Record:        1:53.91  MAGGIE BOWEN          AUBURN            2002 
AMERICAN Record:    1:53.91  MAGGIE BOWEN          AUBURN            2002 
US OPEN Record:     1:53.91  MAGGIE BOWEN          AUBURN            2002 
POOL Record:        1:55.73  MAGGIE BOWEN          AUBURN            2003 
QUALIFYING FOR FOR THIS MEET:        2:01.65

RESULTS of FINALS 

 RANK    NAME             YEAR   TEAM            PRELIM                 TIME

                               CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL 

  1)  BOWEN, MAGGIE        SR AUBURN            1:56.96               1:55.33**
            :25.84   :28.96   :32.69   :27.84 
  ** POOL Record: 
  2)  KEJZAR, ALENKA       JR SOUTHERN METHOD.  1:58.51               1:57.28 
            :26.12   :29.15   :33.49   :28.52 
  2)  COVENTRY, KIRSTY     SO AUBURN            1:57.38               1:57.28 
            :26.25   :28.64   :34.55   :27.84 
  4)  KWASNY, MICHALA      SR SOUTHERN CAL.     1:59.26               1:58.05 
            :25.46   :29.61   :34.52   :28.46 

EVENT:   3    WOMEN's     200  Yard    INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY 
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  5)  CLARK, CORRIE        JR SOUTHERN METHOD.  1:59.13               1:58.72 
            :25.81   :30.74   :33.50   :28.67 
  6)  YEO, JOSCELIN        SR TEXAS             1:58.63               1:58.73 
            :25.38   :31.22   :34.25   :27.88 
  7)  JAMISON, TANICA      SR TEXAS             1:58.52               1:59.48 
            :25.53   :30.23   :35.38   :28.34 
  8)  DeSCENZA, MARY       FR GEORGIA           1:59.30               2:00.80 
            :25.51   :29.34   :37.90   :28.05 

                               CONSOLATION FINAL 

  9)  CAVERLY, KRISTEN     FR STANFORD          1:59.52               1:59.50 
            :26.16   :29.83   :34.47   :29.04 
 10)  BOSEVSKA, MIRJANA    SR VIRGINIA          2:00.67               1:59.74 
            :26.54   :30.90   :34.38   :27.92 
 11)  LUNSMANN,LESLIE      FR AUBURN            2:00.34               1:59.75 
            :26.35   :30.59   :35.05   :27.76 
 12)  SVAHNSTROM, MALIN    JR UCLA              2:00.21               2:00.02 
            :26.39   :30.52   :35.40   :27.71 
 13)  BERNHARDT, VIPA      FR FLORIDA           2:00.06               2:00.21 
            :26.99   :31.65   :33.30   :28.27 
 14)  ELLIS, JAMIE         JR FLORIDA           2:00.57               2:00.77 
            :26.72   :31.02   :35.84   :27.19 
 15)  DUERK,LAUREN         FR AUBURN            2:00.67               2:00.83 
            :26.62   :29.86   :34.41   :29.94 
 16)  WEIMAN, CANDACE      FR ALABAMA           2:00.02               2:01.17 
            :26.49   :31.42   :34.75   :28.51 

RESULTS of PRELIMS 

  RANK       NAME            YEAR    TEAM             TIME

    1)   BOWEN, MAGGIE        SR  AUBURN            1:56.96 
            :25.83   :29.34   :33.16   :28.63 
    2)   COVENTRY, KIRSTY     SO  AUBURN            1:57.38 
            :25.71   :28.83   :34.95   :27.89 
    3)   KEJZAR, ALENKA       JR  SOUTHERN METHOD.  1:58.51 
            :26.17   :29.22   :34.18   :28.94 
    4)   JAMISON, TANICA      SR  TEXAS             1:58.52 
            :25.38   :29.38   :35.68   :28.08 
    5)   YEO, JOSCELIN        SR  TEXAS             1:58.63 
            :25.33   :31.14   :34.06   :28.10 
    6)   CLARK, CORRIE        JR  SOUTHERN METHOD.  1:59.13 
            :25.78   :30.29   :33.93   :29.13 
    7)   KWASNY, MICHALA      SR  SOUTHERN CAL.     1:59.26 
            :25.45   :29.88   :35.54   :28.39 
    8)   DeSCENZA, MARY       FR  GEORGIA           1:59.30 
            :25.48   :28.75   :36.48   :28.59 
    9)   CAVERLY, KRISTEN     FR  STANFORD          1:59.52 
            :26.06   :30.10   :34.89   :28.47 
   10)   WEIMAN, CANDACE      FR  ALABAMA           2:00.02 
            :25.74   :30.55   :34.73   :29.00 
   11)   BERNHARDT, VIPA      FR  FLORIDA           2:00.06 
            :26.48   :32.14   :33.08   :28.36 
   12)   SVAHNSTROM, MALIN    JR  UCLA              2:00.21 
            :27.42   :29.99   :34.90   :27.90 
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   13)   LUNSMANN,LESLIE      FR  AUBURN            2:00.34 
            :26.22   :30.41   :35.44   :28.27 
   14)   ELLIS, JAMIE         JR  FLORIDA           2:00.57 
            :26.16   :31.19   :35.65   :27.57 
   15)   DUERK,LAUREN         FR  AUBURN            2:00.67 
            :26.77   :29.62   :34.24   :30.04 
   15)   BOSEVSKA, MIRJANA    SR  VIRGINIA          2:00.67 
            :26.51   :31.24   :34.79   :28.13 
   17)   KOVACS, AGNES        SO  ARIZONA STATE     2:00.68 
            :26.38   :31.42   :33.52   :29.36 
   18)   POEWE, SARAH         FR  GEORGIA           2:01.32 
            :26.54   :30.67   :34.25   :29.86 
   19)   HARM, TRICIA         FR  GEORGIA           2:01.34 
            :25.79   :30.81   :35.97   :28.77 
   20)   JOHNSON, SARA        JR  MICHIGAN          2:01.35 
            :26.93   :30.34   :35.45   :28.63 
   21)   DALY, ASHLEY         FR  STANFORD          2:01.50 
            :25.86   :30.34   :36.29   :29.01 
   22)   GARCIA, LISA         JR  NOTRE DAME        2:01.58 
            :26.86   :30.61   :35.63   :28.48 
   23)   DAVIS, LAURA         FR  STANFORD          2:01.66 
            :27.12   :30.52   :35.04   :28.98 
   24)   STEVEN, BIRTE        JR  OREGON STATE      2:01.98 
            :27.61   :32.46   :32.85   :29.06 
   25)   LEVAVI, INBAL        FR  MARYLAND          2:01.99 
            :27.24   :30.59   :35.11   :29.05 
   26)   TRINIDAD, ANNA       FR  WISCONSIN         2:02.03 
            :27.07   :29.76   :35.52   :29.68 
   27)   LEROY, ANDREE-ANNE   JR  FLORIDA STATE     2:02.04 
            :26.82   :30.45   :35.09   :29.68 
   28)   NORDENSTAM, SARA     FR  SOUTHERN METHOD.  2:02.07 
            :26.32   :31.05   :34.68   :30.02 
   29)   CHEN, YAN            SO  HAWAII            2:02.08 
            :26.31   :30.82   :35.43   :29.52 
   30)   KENNEDY, KATIE       SO  FLORIDA           2:02.22 
            :27.30   :31.15   :35.31   :28.46 
   31)   PISULA, EMILY        JR  WISCONSIN         2:02.32 
            :26.46   :30.86   :35.63   :29.37 
   32)   SMART, LINDSEY       SO  UCLA              2:02.40 
            :26.44   :30.88   :36.79   :28.29 
   33)   YEVAK, KATIE         SO  GEORGIA           2:02.41 
            :26.33   :31.50   :35.54   :29.04 
   34)   PENDLETON, BETHANY   JR  WISCONSIN         2:02.62 
            :26.19   :30.23   :37.40   :28.80 
   35)   KIRK, TARA           JR  STANFORD          2:02.92 
            :25.83   :31.82   :34.13   :31.14 
   36)   SAVINI, CAROLYNE     JR  PITTSBURGH        2:03.00 
            :26.58   :30.35   :36.74   :29.33 
   37)   GRIFFITH, NATALIE    JR  CALIFORNIA        2:03.03 
            :26.30   :31.14   :36.12   :29.47 
   38)   SWART, ASHLEY        FR  SAN DIEGO         2:03.18 
            :26.93   :31.35   :35.52   :29.38 
   39)   LABOSKY, MARIE       JR  NOTRE DAME        2:03.23 
            :27.97   :29.95   :36.45   :28.86 
   40)   BANOVIC, PETRA       JR  ARIZONA STATE     2:03.25 
            :26.04   :30.42   :37.46   :29.33 
   41)   WINKLER, BROOKE      JR  UCLA              2:03.44 
            :27.65   :31.31   :35.77   :28.71 
   41)   ROARK, ASHLEY        SO  TEXAS A&M         2:03.44 
            :28.00   :30.71   :36.03   :28.70 
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   43)   ACKER, BECKY         JR  NORTH CAROLINA    2:03.76 
            :27.75   :32.18   :35.01   :28.82 
   44)   STANCHOCK, COURTNEY  SO  PENN STATE        2:04.12 
            :26.97   :32.17   :34.30   :30.68 
   45)   CASSIDY, ANDREA      JR  SOUTHERN METHOD.  2:04.35 
            :27.35   :31.03   :36.32   :29.65 
   45)   KIRK, DANA           FR  STANFORD          2:04.35 
            :24.87   :30.92   :38.13   :30.43 
   47)   ERTTER, LINDSEY      SO  GEORGIA           2:04.38 
            :28.38   :31.80   :35.00   :29.20 
   48)   MARTIN, KRISTY       SR  INDIANA           2:04.39 
            :26.59   :32.52   :35.77   :29.51 
   49)   SCHWARTZ, ELAINE     SR  MIAMI (FLORIDA)   2:04.48 
            :27.16   :31.44   :36.62   :29.26 
   50)   TAFLINGER, BROOKE    JR  INDIANA           2:04.49 
            :27.07   :31.00   :36.65   :29.77 
   51)   WILLEY, KRIS         JR  PACIFIC           2:04.52 
            :26.87   :32.69   :35.59   :29.37 
   52)   RODAKOWSKI, JULEEN   JR  MINNESOTA         2:04.53 
            :26.59   :31.30   :37.26   :29.38 
   53)   Van ROOIJEN, MANON   JR  MIAMI (FLORIDA)   2:04.56 
            :27.10   :31.53   :37.45   :28.48 
   54)   NG, AMY              SO  CALIFORNIA        2:04.58 
            :27.41   :31.01   :36.78   :29.38 
   55)   WYCLIFFE, ELIZABETH  FR  TEXAS             2:04.63 
            :26.76   :30.11   :37.51   :30.25 
   56)   SCHMIDT, HEIDI       SO  PACIFIC           2:04.65 
            :27.46   :33.59   :34.26   :29.34 
   57)   WILSON, LINDSEY      SR  PENN STATE        2:04.74 
            :26.90   :32.19   :35.00   :30.65 
   58)   MILLER, KAMMY        FR  SOUTHERN CAL.     2:05.01 
            :26.99   :33.53   :35.21   :29.28 
   59)   HARPER, REBECCA      SO  FLORIDA           2:05.09 
            :26.30   :31.43   :38.29   :29.07 
   59)   TEAGUE, CARA         SR  FLORIDA           2:05.09 
            :26.56   :31.12   :37.74   :29.67 
   61)   HUMPHRIES, KAELA     SO  TEXAS             2:05.12 
            :26.91   :30.39   :36.76   :31.06 
   62)   SARNECKI, AMALIA     FR  WISCONSIN         2:05.86 
            :27.86   :33.40   :35.34   :29.26 
   63)   HEMMERLE, TRACEY     FR  TEXAS             2:05.97 
            :27.34   :32.52   :34.98   :31.13 
   64)   HSIAO, STEPHANIE     SO  PRINCETON         2:06.23 
            :27.58   :32.86   :35.78   :30.01 
   65)   PATTERSON, COURTNEY  SO  TEXAS A&M         2:07.01 
            :27.34   :31.29   :37.35   :31.03 

NCAA Record:         :21.69  MARITZA CORREIA       GEORGIA           2002 
AMERICAN Record:     :21.69  MARITZA CORREIA       GEORGIA           2002 
US OPEN Record:      :21.69  MARITZA CORREIA       GEORGIA           2002 
POOL Record:         :21.92  MARITZA CORRIEA       GEORGIA           2003 
QUALIFYING FOR FOR THIS MEET:         :23.02

RESULTS of FINALS 

 RANK    NAME             YEAR   TEAM            PRELIM                 TIME

                               CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL 

  1)  CORREIA, MARITZA     SR GEORGIA            :21.96                :21.83**

EVENT:   4    WOMEN's      50  Yard    FREESTYLE 
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  ** POOL Record: 
  2)  SHORT, BECKY         JR AUBURN             :21.88                :22.11 
  3)  COPARROPA, EILEEN    JR AUBURN             :22.31                :22.40 
  4)  HARADA, KIMBERLY     SR WASHINGTON         :22.46                :22.50 
  5)  WANEZEK, SARAH       SO TEXAS              :22.50                :22.58 
  5)  POMEROY, LAURA       FR SOUTHERN METHOD.   :22.56                :22.58 
  7)  MULARZ, MANDY        SR RICE               :22.60                :22.69 
  8)  HEDENSKOG, CLAIRE    SR ARIZONA STATE      :22.64                :22.91 

                               CONSOLATION FINAL 

  9)  KEARNS, PAIGE        SO GEORGIA            :22.74                :22.68 
 10)  WATKINS, CHRISTY     SR NORTH CAROLINA     :22.69                :22.71 
 11)  PLATZER, SARA        JR UCLA               :22.76                :22.77 
 12)  BOUTWELL, LACEY      SO STANFORD           :22.79                :22.96 
 12)  PHENIX, ERIN         SR TEXAS              :22.99                :22.96 
 14)  GEOROFF, ANDREA      SO VIRGINIA           :22.91                :23.11 
 15)  KOLUKANOVA, JANA     FR AUBURN             :22.93                :23.12 
 16)  GAYLE, ERIN          JR AUBURN             :22.79                :23.49 

RESULTS of PRELIMS 

  RANK       NAME            YEAR    TEAM             TIME

    1)   SHORT, BECKY         JR  AUBURN             :21.88 ** 
  ** POOL Record: 
    2)   CORREIA, MARITZA     SR  GEORGIA            :21.96 
    3)   COPARROPA, EILEEN    JR  AUBURN             :22.31 
    4)   HARADA, KIMBERLY     SR  WASHINGTON         :22.46 
    5)   WANEZEK, SARAH       SO  TEXAS              :22.50 
    6)   POMEROY, LAURA       FR  SOUTHERN METHOD.   :22.56 
    7)   MULARZ, MANDY        SR  RICE               :22.60 
    8)   HEDENSKOG, CLAIRE    SR  ARIZONA STATE      :22.64 
    9)   WATKINS, CHRISTY     SR  NORTH CAROLINA     :22.69 
   10)   KEARNS, PAIGE        SO  GEORGIA            :22.74 
   11)   PLATZER, SARA        JR  UCLA               :22.76 
   12)   BOUTWELL, LACEY      SO  STANFORD           :22.79 
   12)   GAYLE, ERIN          JR  AUBURN             :22.79 
   14)   GEOROFF, ANDREA      SO  VIRGINIA           :22.91 
   15)   KOLUKANOVA, JANA     FR  AUBURN             :22.93 
   16)   PHENIX, ERIN         SR  TEXAS              :22.99 
   17)   DANIELS, LIZ         JR  BROWN              :23.03 
   18)   PERRUQUET, JESSI     JR  NORTH CAROLINA     :23.03 
   19)   HARPER, MICHELLE     SR  CALIFORNIA         :23.03 
   20)   MABRY, NEKA          JR  GEORGIA            :23.05 
   20)   MEDENDORP, MEGHAN    JR  INDIANA            :23.05 
   22)   FARRELL, MAUREEN     SO  FLORIDA            :23.06 
   22)   LYMAN, JENNIFER      SR  WISCONSIN          :23.06 
   24)   JONES, SARAH         SO  STANFORD           :23.08 
   24)   DYSHAW, SAMANTHA     JR  IOWA STATE         :23.08 
   26)   ROCKWELL, WHITNEY    FR  CALIFORNIA         :23.10 
   27)   ANDERSON, JENNI      SO  AUBURN             :23.11 
   27)   DUTTON, EMMA         JR  FLORIDA STATE      :23.11 
   29)   BECKS, DANIELLE      JR  CALIFORNIA         :23.12 
   30)   ARSENAULT, SAMANTHA  JR  GEORGIA            :23.14 
   30)   WANBERG, LISA        SR  SOUTHERN METHOD.   :23.14 
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   32)   ELLIOTT, LACEY       JR  TEXAS              :23.15 
   33)   BAUM, DANA           SR  MINNESOTA          :23.16 
   34)   GIBNEY, CHANTAL      JR  FLORIDA            :23.22 
   35)   HOSTETLER, KATHRYN   SR  PENN STATE         :23.23 
   36)   ADAMS, CORTNEE       SR  BRIGHAM YOUNG      :23.25 
   37)   GRUBER, AMY          SO  KANSAS             :23.26 
   38)   CSOBANKI, ZSUZSA     SO  ARKANSAS           :23.29 
   39)   SMITH, MARSHI        FR  ARIZONA            :23.33 
   40)   VanASSEN, JENNIFER   JR  SOUTH CAROLINA     :23.35 
   40)   SHUGART, ERICA       SR  UCLA               :23.35 
   40)   HULICK, DANIELLE     JR  NOTRE DAME         :23.35 
   43)   STONER, PEGGY        JR  ARKANSAS           :23.36 
   44)   KING, BRITTANY       JR  TEXAS A&M          :23.37 
   44)   BAUMGARTNER, MEGAN   JR  STANFORD           :23.37 
   44)   DUCHAC, TRACY        SO  PURDUE             :23.37 
   44)   LANGE, LINDSAY       SR  PURDUE             :23.37 
   48)   VANDENBERG, KIM      FR  UCLA               :23.39 
   48)   DLUGONSKI, DEIRDRE   SO  PENN STATE         :23.39 
   48)   GULEKE, MARTHA       JR  TEXAS              :23.39 
   51)   LYES, JENNIE         SO  FLORIDA STATE      :23.41 
   52)   CATALANO, SHANNON    JR  PACIFIC            :23.42 
   53)   HAYES, JESSICA       SO  ARIZONA            :23.44 
   54)   NIGH, ANDREA         JR  MISSOURI           :23.45 
   55)   BREEN, EMILY         SO  FLORIDA STATE      :23.51 
   56)   TOWNSEND, DANIELLE   SO  TEXAS A&M          :23.53 
   57)   GRESDAL, JENNA       FR  ARIZONA            :23.58 
   57)   PARADEISE, KIMBERLY  SR  PURDUE             :23.58 
   59)   KAZNECKI, LAURA      SR  MICHIGAN           :23.59 
   60)   HASSEBROEK,ELIZABETH SR  WISCONSIN          :23.60 
   61)   WALLACE, JORDAN      FR  GEORGIA            :23.61 
   62)   DOLANSKY, LISA       SR  PURDUE             :23.70 
   63)   HERNANDEZ, SARAH     FR  WISCONSIN          :23.72 
   64)   McNAMEE, LYNDSAY     SO  PACIFIC            :23.78 
   65)   WICK, CASMERA        JR  RUTGERS            :23.83 
   66)   ZHEN, YING JUAN      SO  HAWAII             :24.07 
   67)   McHUGH, CAROLYNN     SO  SOUTH CAROLINA     :24.09 

                                               OPTIONAL         LIMITED
 RANK    NAME             YEAR   TEAM             DD    PRELIM    DD    FINALS

   1  PAKHALINA, YULIA     SR HOUSTON                   331.40          339.70
   2  SANGER, JAMIE        SR TENNESSEE                 293.85          329.90
   3  HARTLEY, BLYTHE      SO SOUTHERN CAL.             321.45          329.70
   4  PLANKEN, LISETTE     SO IOWA                      292.85          314.90
   5  McCALLEY, LAURYN     SO TENNESSEE                 276.95          311.70
   6  MITCHELL, SUMMER     SR TEXAS                     273.45          310.50
   7  KING, LAUREN         SO SOUTH CAROLINA            274.60          287.70
   8  ROSENTHAL, ASHLEE    SO STANFORD                  274.70          282.00

   9  PERRY-EATON,MEGHAN   JR NOTRE DAME                271.40
  10  CARDINELL,CASSANDRA  JR INDIANA                   271.25
  11  BASSHAM, LANE        JR ALABAMA                   270.30
  12  TUMLINSON, TRISHA    SO ARIZONA STATE             270.05
  13  FUSARO, NICCI        JR SOUTHERN CAL.             268.25
  14  SPYCHALA, EMILY      SR MIAMI (FLORIDA)           267.60
  15  HILDEBRAND, SARA     SR INDIANA                   266.70
  16  MURPHY, McKENZE      SR STANFORD                  264.30

  17  WANTZ, JESSICA       SO LOUISIANA STATE           260.50

EVENT:   5    WOMEN's       1  Meter   SPRINGBOARD DIVING 
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  18  BRYANT, KATIE BETH   SR MIAMI (FLORIDA)           257.35
  19  MORAN, AMANDA        JR ARKANSAS                  255.65
  20  GOSNELL, REGAN       SR UCLA                      254.65
  21  SILVESTRI, LISA      FR PENN STATE                252.95
  22  BORTENLANGER,KATHERN SR ALABAMA                   251.25
  23  PANEK, MELANIE       FR TEXAS                     249.10
  24  UNDERWOOD, NANCILEA  SO IOWA                      247.25
  25  MANNING, TIFFANY     SO FLORIDA STATE             246.65
  26  RICHARDSON, TRACY    SO SOUTH CAROLINA            242.20
  27  HARTZELL, ALLY       SO TEXAS                     241.45
  28  FEBVAY,CLAIRE        FR ARIZONA                   239.90
  29  CORNTHWAITE, REBECCA SO MINNESOTA                 239.15
  30  POHORENEC, NICOLE    SO TEXAS                     239.05
  31  MATTHYS, LORI        SR INDIANA                   230.80
  32  WELLS, KYLEE         JR TENNESSEE                 228.25
  33  GAVOZDEA, ADELA      SO NORTHEASTERN              220.10
  34  KULL, MELISSA        SR CONNECTICUT               216.55
  35  BEEME, DANIELA       FR ARIZONA                   211.15
  36  EBERST, CHRISTIN     FR MIAMI (OHIO)              207.10
  37  CAMPIOLI, MARY       SO GEORGE MASON              200.45
  38  PIKE, LIZ            SO SOUTHERN METHOD.          183.75

NCAA Record:        3:31.74  STANFORD                                2002 
AMERICAN Record:    3:31.74  STANFORD                                2002 
US OPEN Record:     3:31.74  STANFORD                                2002 
POOL Record:        3:34.19  GEORGIA                                 2000 
QUALIFYING FOR FOR THIS MEET:        3:40.44

RESULTS of FINALS 

 RANK                                    PRELIM                 TIME

                               CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL 

  1)  AUBURN                                    3:35.35               3:31.45**
      1) COVENTRY, KIRSTY    SO   :53.09    3) HOELZER, MARGARET   SO   :51.73
      2) BOWEN, MAGGIE       SR   :59.05    4) SHORT, BECKY        JR   :47.58
  ** NCAA Record:       AMERICAN Record:   US OPEN Record:    POOL Record: 
  2)  GEORGIA                                   3:35.54               3:31.81 
      1) GETTEL, LAUREN      FR   :54.16    3) DeSCENZA, MARY      FR   :51.68
      2) POEWE, SARAH        FR   :59.11    4) CORREIA, MARITZA    SR   :46.86

  3)  CALIFORNIA                                3:35.54               3:34.95 
      1) SILVER, HELEN       FR   :54.54    3) COUGHLIN, NATALIE   JR   :50.45
      2) STITTS, STACIANA    SR  1:00.31    4) BECKS, DANIELLE     JR   :49.65

  4)  STANFORD                                  3:36.40               3:35.16 
      1) WAGNER, AMY         SO   :55.05    3) KIRK, DANA          FR   :52.74
      2) KIRK, TARA          JR   :58.24    4) BOUTWELL, LACEY     SO   :49.13

  5)  FLORIDA                                   3:35.87               3:36.79 
      1) FARRELL, MAUREEN    SO   :54.24    3) DuPLESSIS, RENATE   SR   :52.58
      2) BERNHARDT, VIPA     FR  1:00.79    4) GIBNEY, CHANTAL     JR   :49.18

  6)  TEXAS                                     3:38.79               3:37.56 
      1) WYCLIFFE, ELIZABETH FR   :54.94    3) WANEZEK, SARAH      SO   :52.41
      2) YEO, JOSCELIN       SR  1:01.20    4) JAMISON, TANICA     SR   :49.01

  7)  ARIZONA                                   3:36.79               3:38.12 
      1) BOTSFORD, BETH      SR   :53.14    3) PURSLEY, LISA       FR   :54.43
      2) WAGNER, JESSICA     JR  1:00.81    4) HAYES, JESSICA      SO   :49.74

EVENT:   6    WOMEN's     400  Yard    MEDLEY RELAY 
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  8)  SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA                       3:38.32               3:38.75 
      1) SANDENO, KAITLIN    SO   :54.58    3) KROHN, JANA         JR   :52.66
      2) MILLER, KAMMY       FR  1:01.49    4) KWASNY, MICHALA     SR   :50.02

                               CONSOLATION FINAL 

  9)  PENN STATE                                3:39.24               3:38.55 
      1) HAUPT, SARAH        FR   :54.44    3) BIEDERMANN, AMBERLE FR   :53.66
      2) STANCHOCK, COURTNEY SO  1:01.01    4) DLUGONSKI, DEIRDRE  SO   :49.44

 10)  SOUTHERN METHODIST                        3:39.42               3:38.56 
      1) KEJZAR, ALENKA      JR   :55.20    3) LEE, GEORGINA       JR   :52.81
      2) CLARK, CORRIE       JR  1:00.83    4) WANBERG, LISA       SR   :49.72

 11)  MICHIGAN                                  3:39.30               3:40.28 
      1) ABBEY, ERIN         SR   :56.65    3) WEILBACHER, ANNE    JR   :52.89
      2) STEIN, KELLI        JR  1:01.72    4) McCULLOUGH, AMY     SO   :49.02

 12)  UCLA                                      3:41.92               3:40.44 
      1) SPIVEY, TAYLOR      JR   :55.25    3) LEWIS, KRISTEN      JR   :53.48
      2) HOVSEPIAN, LESLIE   JR  1:02.49    4) PLATZER, SARA       JR   :49.22

 13)  ARIZONA STATE                             3:41.06               3:40.57 
      1) SZIGETI, FLORENCIA  SO   :55.92    3) MAURO, FLORENCE     JR   :55.33
      2) KOVACS, AGNES       SO   :59.91    4) HEDENSKOG, CLAIRE   SR   :49.41

 14)  PACIFIC                                   3:41.02               3:40.76 
      1) MARSHALL, SARAH     JR   :55.06    3) CATALANO, SHANNON   JR   :53.00
      2) SCHMIDT, HEIDI      SO  1:02.92    4) ERRECART, ROBIN     JR   :49.78

 15)  PURDUE                                    3:42.10               3:41.29 
      1) DOLANSKY, LISA      SR   :55.75    3) FINNERTY, PATRICIA  SR   :55.08
      2) LANGE, LINDSAY      SR  1:00.04    4) PARADEISE, KIMBERLY SR   :50.42

 16)  ALABAMA                                   3:42.31               3:41.67 
      1) HALLQUIST, KATHRYN  FR   :55.99    3) WEIMAN, CANDACE     FR   :52.70
      2) POLESKA, ANNE       JR  1:01.50    4) CASARU, CATALINA    JR   :51.48

RESULTS of PRELIMS 

  RANK       TEAM                                     TIME

    1)   AUBURN                                     3:35.35 
      1) HOELZER, MARGARET   SO   :52.62    3) CHRISTIANSON,DEMERAEJR   :52.65
      2) SWANDER, LAURA      JR  1:00.57    4) COPARROPA, EILEEN   JR   :49.51

    2)   GEORGIA                                    3:35.54 
      1) GETTEL, LAUREN      FR   :54.31    3) DeSCENZA, MARY      FR   :52.22
      2) POEWE, SARAH        FR   :59.61    4) CORREIA, MARITZA    SR   :49.40

    2)   CALIFORNIA                                 3:35.54 
      1) SILVER, HELEN       FR   :54.68    3) COUGHLIN, NATALIE   JR   :50.49
      2) STITTS, STACIANA    SR  1:00.61    4) BECKS, DANIELLE     JR   :49.76

    4)   FLORIDA                                    3:35.87 
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      1) FARRELL, MAUREEN    SO   :53.91    3) DuPLESSIS, RENATE   SR   :51.90
      2) BERNHARDT, VIPA     FR  1:00.48    4) GIBNEY, CHANTAL     JR   :49.58

    5)   STANFORD                                   3:36.40 
      1) WAGNER, AMY         SO   :54.56    3) KIRK, DANA          FR   :52.92
      2) KIRK, TARA          JR   :58.67    4) BOUTWELL, LACEY     SO   :50.25

    6)   ARIZONA                                    3:36.79 
      1) BOTSFORD, BETH      SR   :52.91    3) PURSLEY, LISA       FR   :53.71
      2) WAGNER, JESSICA     JR  1:00.28    4) HAYES, JESSICA      SO   :49.89

    7)   SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA                        3:38.32 
      1) SANDENO, KAITLIN    SO   :54.64    3) KROHN, JANA         JR   :52.36
      2) MILLER, KAMMY       FR  1:01.85    4) KWASNY, MICHALA     SR   :49.47

    8)   TEXAS                                      3:38.79 
      1) WANEZEK, SARAH      SO   :53.79    3) YEO, JOSCELIN       SR   :52.92
      2) LARENCE, AMANDA     FR  1:03.33    4) JAMISON, TANICA     SR   :48.75

    9)   PENN STATE                                 3:39.24 
      1) HAUPT, SARAH        FR   :54.81    3) BIEDERMANN, AMBERLE FR   :53.41
      2) STANCHOCK, COURTNEY SO  1:01.30    4) DLUGONSKI, DEIRDRE  SO   :49.72

   10)   MICHIGAN                                   3:39.30 
      1) ABBEY, ERIN         SR   :55.96    3) WEILBACHER, ANNE    JR   :52.72
      2) STEIN, KELLI        JR  1:01.51    4) McCULLOUGH, AMY     SO   :49.11

   11)   SOUTHERN METHODIST                         3:39.42 
      1) KEJZAR, ALENKA      JR   :54.78    3) LEE, GEORGINA       JR   :52.58
      2) CLARK, CORRIE       JR  1:02.03    4) WANBERG, LISA       SR   :50.03

   12)   PACIFIC                                    3:41.02 
      1) MARSHALL, SARAH     JR   :54.89    3) CATALANO, SHANNON   JR   :53.35
      2) SCHMIDT, HEIDI      SO  1:02.84    4) ERRECART, ROBIN     JR   :49.94

   13)   ARIZONA STATE                              3:41.06 
      1) SZIGETI, FLORENCIA  SO   :56.16    3) MAURO, FLORENCE     JR   :54.37
      2) KOVACS, AGNES       SO  1:01.13    4) HEDENSKOG, CLAIRE   SR   :49.40

   14)   UCLA                                       3:41.92 
      1) SPIVEY, TAYLOR      JR   :54.48    3) VANDENBERG, KIM     FR   :55.04
      2) HOVSEPIAN, LESLIE   JR  1:02.04    4) PLATZER, SARA       JR   :50.36

   15)   PURDUE                                     3:42.10 
      1) DOLANSKY, LISA      SR   :55.74    3) FINNERTY, PATRICIA  SR   :54.67
      2) LANGE, LINDSAY      SR  1:00.97    4) PARADEISE, KIMBERLY SR   :50.72

   16)   ALABAMA                                    3:42.31 
      1) HALLQUIST, KATHRYN  FR   :55.67    3) WEIMAN, CANDACE     FR   :53.95
      2) POLESKA, ANNE       JR  1:01.41    4) CASARU, CATALINA    JR   :51.28

   17)   WISCONSIN                                  3:42.82 
      1) McCAULEY, SARAH     SR   :55.29    3) HERNANDEZ, SARAH    FR   :56.15
      2) SARNECKI, AMALIA    FR  1:02.20    4) LYMAN, JENNIFER     SR   :49.18

   18)   MARYLAND                                   3:42.95 
      1) KNEPPER, MEGAN      SO   :54.86    3) LAVELL, ELIZABETH   SO   :56.41
      2) MARTIN, JILLIAN     SR  1:01.77    4) JOHNSON, SHANDRA    SR   :49.91

   19)   VIRGINIA                                   3:44.98 
      1) WHITE, BRIELLE      FR   :54.50    3) ROLLER, CYNTHIA     JR   :55.32
      2) BOSEVSKA, MIRJANA   SR  1:04.54    4) GEOROFF, ANDREA     SO   :50.62
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   20)   TEXAS A&M                                  3:46.27 
      1) PATTERSON, COURTNEY SO   :56.14    3) REYNOLDS, MILLIE    JR   :55.36
      2) PESEK, BRITNEY      FR  1:04.29    4) TOWNSEND, DANIELLE  SO   :50.48

   21)   FLORIDA STATE                              3:46.70 
      1) BREEN, EMILY        SO   :56.18    3) HANSEN, LOREN       JR   :55.60
      2) DUTTON, EMMA        JR  1:02.91    4) LYES, JENNIE        SO   :52.01

   22)   NORTH CAROLINA                             3:47.29 
      1) WATKINS, CHRISTY    SR   :57.40    3) WEEKS, KELLY        JR   :56.70
      2) ACKER, BECKY        JR  1:03.43    4) PERRUQUET, JESSI    JR   :49.76

         RUTGERS                                    DISQUAL 
      1) HARRIGAN, KELLY     FR   :00.00    3) DeFREESE, MICHELLE  SR   :00.00
      2) McINTYRE, ERIN      SR   :00.00    4) WICK, CASMERA       JR  DISQUAL
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